
Rodeo Program

Gooding #1
Gooding

04/29/2022

IHSRA

Friday

BAREBACK RIDING

Contestant City Back #
WYATT ANDERSON KIMBERLY, ID   502  1

TENNESSEE OWENS KIMBERLY, ID   562  2

POLE BENDING

Contestant City Back #
TESSI DAMELE MOUNTAIN HOME,   525  1

JAZMINE MANGUM SPRING CREEK, NV   551  2

RAILYN WANAMAKER DIETRICH, ID   589  3

MACARDI ANDERSON BELLEUVE, ID   503  4

TOBI HUBERT DIETRICH, ID   542  5

PAJE VAN TASSELL PAUL, ID   587  6

SIARAH SHURTZ RUPERT, ID   576  7

TORREY GLASER ELKO, NV   535  8

DEVON PETERSON BELLEVUE, ID   569  9

CHEYENNE OLIVE FILER, ID   557 10

KIERSTEN KINDRED SHOSHONE, ID   545 11

SHANNA ROBINSON WILDER, ID   573 12

TYMBER BURKEY SHOSHONE, ID   510 13

JACELYN BUTLER GOODING, ID   511 14

KATILYN WANAMAKER DIETRICH, ID   588 15

CHLOE DEFFE HAILEY, ID   526 16

ADY PERKES RICHFIELD, ID   568 17

DANIKA MARRIOTT ELKO, NV   552 18

ALY EVANS GOODING, ID   528 19

MEGAN TABER SHOSHONE, ID   581 20

KITANNA BARNES BLISS, ID   504 21

TAYLOR GLASER ELKO, NV   534 22

EMMA JARO JEROME, ID   544 23

MAKENNA BODLE MOUNTAIN HOME,   508 24

JENTREE BOTT PAUL, ID   509 25

FALLON MILLICAN GOODING, ID   555 26

SIDNEY TELFORD PAUL, ID   583 27

TIE DOWN ROPING

Contestant City Back #
CORRD WELLS DIETRICH, ID   592  1

SAM DAMELE MOUNTAIN HOME,   524  2

WESTON WEAVER GOODING, ID   591  3

RACIN ALLEN RICHFIELD, ID   501  4

CHASE COOPER HOMEDALE, ID   520  5

CONOR WARD JEROME, ID   590  6

DAWSON TURNER GOODING, ID   584  7

TALYNE KOYLE JEROME, ID   548  8

COOPER PAVKOV GOODING, ID   566  9

MAX BEARDEN GRANDVIEW, ID   505 10

BREAKAWAY ROPING

Contestant City Back #
MEGAN TABER SHOSHONE, ID   581  1

ALX ROE WENDELL,   575  2

TORREY GLASER ELKO, NV   535  3

JACELYN BUTLER GOODING, ID   511  4

ALY EVANS GOODING, ID   528  5

EMMA JARO JEROME, ID   544  6

TAYLOR GLASER ELKO, NV   534  7

FALLON MILLICAN GOODING, ID   555  8

DANIKA MARRIOTT ELKO, NV   552  9

KITANNA BARNES BLISS, ID   504 10

TIMOTEA HANEY GOODING, ID   537 11

JENTREE BOTT PAUL, ID   509 12

KARLIE BINGHAM HAGERMAN, ID   506 13

TESSI DAMELE MOUNTAIN HOME,   525 14

TYMBER BURKEY SHOSHONE, ID   510 15

TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #
JENTREE BOTT

CARSON SIMPER

PAUL, ID

GOODING, ID

  509

  577
  1

ALX ROE

WESTON WEAVER

WENDELL,

GOODING, ID

  575

  591
  2

CHASE COOPER

MAX BEARDEN

HOMEDALE, ID

GRANDVIEW, ID

  520

  505
  3

COOPER PAVKOV

CONOR WARD

GOODING, ID

JEROME, ID

  566

  590
  4

TAYLOR GLASER

TORREY GLASER

ELKO, NV

ELKO, NV

  534

  535
  5

SAM DAMELE

TALYNE KOYLE

MOUNTAIN HOME,

JEROME, ID

  524

  548
  6

RACIN ALLEN

LUKE DALTON

RICHFIELD, ID

RICHFIELD, ID

  501

  523
  7

TESSI DAMELE

AUSTIN SPIES

MOUNTAIN HOME,

MOUNTAIN HOME,

  525

  579
  8

JACELYN BUTLER

KARLIE BINGHAM

GOODING, ID

HAGERMAN, ID

  511

  506
  9

FALLON MILLICAN

DAWSON TURNER

GOODING, ID

GOODING, ID

  555

  584
 10

GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #
KITANNA BARNES BLISS, ID   504  1

KIERSTEN KINDRED SHOSHONE, ID   545  2

TOBI HUBERT DIETRICH, ID   542  3

TYMBER BURKEY SHOSHONE, ID   510  4

JENTREE BOTT PAUL, ID   509  5

ALY EVANS GOODING, ID   528  6

TORREY GLASER ELKO, NV   535  7

SHANNA ROBINSON WILDER, ID   573  8
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GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #
TAYLOR GLASER ELKO, NV   534  9

CHEYENNE OLIVE FILER, ID   557 10

MEGAN TABER SHOSHONE, ID   581 11

SIARAH SHURTZ RUPERT, ID   576 12

DANIKA MARRIOTT ELKO, NV   552 13

TESSI DAMELE MOUNTAIN HOME,   525 14

MACARDI ANDERSON BELLEUVE, ID   503 15

JACELYN BUTLER GOODING, ID   511 16

ALX ROE WENDELL,   575 17

FALLON MILLICAN GOODING, ID   555 18

STEER WRESTLING

Contestant City Back #
CJ RIDLEY SHOSHONE, ID   572  1

SAM DAMELE MOUNTAIN HOME,   524  2

KAYDEN KINDRED SHOSHONE, ID   546  3

TAYT GILLETTE GOODING, ID   533  4

BULL RIDING

Contestant City Back #
CAMREN FIRTH JEROME, ID   529  1

TENNESSEE OWENS KIMBERLY, ID   562  2

CARSON SIMPER GOODING, ID   577  3

JOHNATHAN HOPSON MOUNTAIN HOME,   539  4

TUCKER TAYLOR JEROME, ID   582  5

WYATT LIERMAN GOODING, ID   550  6

BARREL RACING

Contestant City Back #
TIMOTEA HANEY GOODING, ID   537  1

CHEYENNE OLIVE FILER, ID   557  2

SIARAH SHURTZ RUPERT, ID   576  3

TYMBER BURKEY SHOSHONE, ID   510  4

MEGAN TABER SHOSHONE, ID   581  5

JACELYN BUTLER GOODING, ID   511  6

JENTREE BOTT PAUL, ID   509  7

KIERSTEN KINDRED SHOSHONE, ID   545  8

EMMA JARO JEROME, ID   544  9

TESSI DAMELE MOUNTAIN HOME,   525 10

TAYLOR GLASER ELKO, NV   534 11

KITANNA BARNES BLISS, ID   504 12

ADY PERKES RICHFIELD, ID   568 13

ALY EVANS GOODING, ID   528 14

KATILYN WANAMAKER DIETRICH, ID   588 15

TOBI HUBERT DIETRICH, ID   542 16

TORREY GLASER ELKO, NV   535 17

FALLON MILLICAN GOODING, ID   555 18

BARREL RACING

Contestant City Back #
JAZMINE MANGUM SPRING CREEK, NV   551 19

MACARDI ANDERSON BELLEUVE, ID   503 20

SHANNA ROBINSON WILDER, ID   573 21

SIDNEY TELFORD PAUL, ID   583 22

DEVON PETERSON BELLEVUE, ID   569 23

DANIKA MARRIOTT ELKO, NV   552 24

MAKENNA BODLE MOUNTAIN HOME,   508 25

PAJE VAN TASSELL PAUL, ID   587 26

RAILYN WANAMAKER DIETRICH, ID   589 27

CHLOE DEFFE HAILEY, ID   526 28


